Telecommunications
Reform in the Asia—
Pacific Region

Edited by

Allan Brown, Moazzem Hossain and Duc-Tho Nguyen
Griffith University, Nathan, AUSTRALIA

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK « Northampton, MA, USA

C



Contents

List of figures

List of tables

List of contributors
Preface

Sununary

PART [ DEVELOPED NATIONS

1.

United States: Lessons for the new millennium
Robert W. Crandall and Jerry Hausman

United Kingdom: Economic and regulatory issues of
telecommunications reform
Cosmo Graham and Moazzem Hossain

. Australian telecommunications reform: Chasing a kangaroo with a

butterfly net
Allan Brown and Justin Malbon

PART H ASIA-PACIFIC DEVELOPING NATIONS

4.

Indonesia: Telecommunications on a road to reforms
Koesmarihati Sugondo and Risa Bhinekawati

Malaysia: Telecommunications reform and beyond
Cassey Lee

The Philippines: Institutionalising a liberal telecommunications
regime
Rhoda U. Reyes and Ramonette B. Serafica

Thatland: The road to telecommunications liberalisation
Nittaya Soonthonsiripong

vil
viii

xif
xiv

33

63

97

119

139

157



vi Contents
8. Sri Lanka: From telecommunications privatisation to anti-
competition?
Sisira Jayasuriya and Malathy Knight-John

9. Vietnam: Restructuring telecommunications industry
Duc-The Nguyen, Quoc-Phuong Le and Nhat-Le Tran

10. China: Growth and reform in telecommunications
Yanrui Wu

11.India—-Singapore synergy in telecommunications
Faizal Yahya

Index

173

195

217

233

253



