

## Telecommunications Reform in the Asia– Pacific Region

Edited by

Allan Brown, Moazzem Hossain and Duc-Tho Nguyen Griffith University, Nathan, AUSTRALIA

Edward Elgar Cheltenham, UK • Northampton, MA, USA

## Contents

List	of figures	vii
List	List of tables	
List	of contributors	X
Pre	face	xii
Sun	nmary	xiv
PAI	RT I DEVELOPED NATIONS	
1.	United States: Lessons for the new millennium Robert W. Crandall and Jerry Hausman	3
2.	United Kingdom: Economic and regulatory issues of telecommunications reform  Cosmo Graham and Moazzem Hossain	33
3.	Australian telecommunications reform: Chasing a kangaroo with a butterfly net Allan Brown and Justin Malbon	63
PA	RT II ASIA-PACIFIC DEVELOPING NATIONS	
4.	Indonesia: Telecommunications on a road to reforms Koesmarihati Sugondo and Risa Bhinekawati	97
5.	Malaysia: Telecommunications reform and beyond Cassey Lee	119
6.	The Philippines: Institutionalising a liberal telecommunications regime Rhoda U. Reyes and Ramonette B. Serafica	139
7.	Thailand: The road to telecommunications liberalisation  Nittava Soonthonsirings	157

vi Contents

8.	Sri Lanka: From telecommunications privatisation to anti- competition?  Sisira Jayasuriya and Malathy Knight-John	173
9.	Vietnam: Restructuring telecommunications industry Duc-Tho Nguyen, Quoc-Phuong Le and Nhat-Le Tran	195
10	China: Growth and reform in telecommunications  Yanrui Wu	217
11	. India-Singapore synergy in telecommunications Faizal Yahya	233
In	dex	253